which was approved by shareholders on 

March 16, 2023 which provides 

flexibility to the Nomination & 

Remuneration Committee for 

determination of exercise price. 

(a.)  Date of Shareholders approval March 16, 2023 

(b.)  Total number of options approved under ESOS  2,92,670 (Two Lakhs Ninety Two 
Thousand Six hundred Seventy Only)  

(c.)  Vesting requirements  The Option(s) granted under the 
Scheme shall vest not earlier than a 
minimum period of 1 (One) year from 
the Grant Date.  

The Vesting will be done as per below 
mentioned schedule: 

S. No. Time 
Period  

Vesting